CONTENTS

ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE

SIX

SEVEN

EIGHT

Prefatory note

Abbreviated titles

Angels and critics

Poetry and the principle of self
Responsibilities

Patterns of hope

The politics of religion

The Christian mythology

The Greek example

The animation of delight

Select bibliography

Index

page vii

viii

33
75
99
127
157
191
229

261

26%



