CONTENTS

	Prefatory note	page vii
	Abbreviated titles	viii
ONE	Angels and critics	I
TWO	Poetry and the principle of self	33
THREE	Responsibilities	75
FOUR	Patterns of hope	99
FIVE	The politics of religion	127
SIX	The Christian mythology	157
SEVEN	The Greek example	191
EIGHT	The animation of delight	229
	Select bibliography	261
	Index	263